
Family and friends
Parc Gasperich 20.10.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Oliver CIGLAR
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Omloop : Rabbit
Afstand : 1700m
Tijd : 0:30:19,417 (17'50"/km)

6/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bendegúz BÖJTI-NÁTRÁN 0:19:48
2. Francisco MONTOYA 0:21:24,855
3. Áron KUSTOS 0:24:37,878

1. 141 00:00:43 113m 6'21"/km
2. 140 00:02:55 00:03:38 133m 21'56"/km
3. 143 00:02:44 00:06:22 168m 16'16"/km
4. 142 00:01:49 00:08:11 207m 8'47"/km
5. 138 00:00:54 00:09:05 91m 9'53"/km
6. 137 00:02:26 00:11:31 149m 16'20"/km
7. 136 00:04:35 00:16:06 283m 16'12"/km
8. 131 00:05:23 00:21:29 290m 18'34"/km
9. 133 00:04:14 00:25:43 106m 39'56"/km

10. 132 00:02:26 00:28:09 90m 27'02"/km
11. 999 00:02:10 00:30:19
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